
Nattpyre
Khold

Masterpiss Of Pain
Words & Music by Khold

1/9

= 140

User Defined
1 = C♯
2 = G♯
3 = E

4 = B
5 = F♯
6 = C♯

1

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

E-Gt

4

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

8

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

13

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

17

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/9

21

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

25

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

30

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

36

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

40

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

44

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/9

48

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

52

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

56

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

5
3

5
3

5
3

61

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

67

3
1

3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

70

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3
1

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/9

72

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

74

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3
1

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

76

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

78

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3
1

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

80

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

82

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/9

84

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

85

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

86

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

87

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

88

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

89

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/9

90

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

92

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

94

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3
1

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

96

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

98

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3
1

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

100

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/9

102

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3
1

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

104

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3
1

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

106

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

108

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

109

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

110

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/9

111

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

112

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

113

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

114

3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3
1

3
1

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

116

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

3
1

3
1

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

3
1

3
1

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

120

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

3
1

3
1

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

6
4

5
3

5
3

3
1

3
1

3
1

2
0

2
0

0
0
0
2

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/9

124

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

0
0
0
2

2
0

128

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

6
4

6
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


